LED FIXTURE
DL Series
LED Connect Strip
DL-CS
Linear 2’ or 4’ LED strip light
Built-in microwave sensor (4’ optional)
Ordering Information    Example: DL-CS/2F1L/10W/30/120-347V/D
Product Specification

Code Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour Rating
(L70)
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location M.O.L (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662218 DL-CS/2F1L/10W/30/120-347V/D 10 120-347V  50,000 120 1100 3000 >80 Yes 24 6
3662219 DL-CS/2F1L/10W/40/120-347V/D 10 120-347V  50,000 120 1127 4000 >80 Yes 24 6
3662220 DL-CS/2F1L/10W/50/120-347V/D 10 120-347V  50,000 120 1173 5000 >80 Yes 24 6
3663202 DL-CS/4F1L/20W/30/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2200 3000 >80 Yes 48 6
3663203 DL-CS/4F1L/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2289 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3663204 DL-CS/4F1L/20W/50/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2381 5000 >80 Yes 48 6
3663205 DL-CS/2F2L/20W/30/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2200 3000 >80 Yes 24 6
3663206 DL-CS/2F2L/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2279 4000 >80 Yes 24 6
3663207 DL-CS/2F2L/20W/50/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  50,000 120 2335 5000 >80 Yes 24 6
3665222 DL-CS/4F2L/40W/30/120-347V/D 40 120-347V  50,000 120 4271 3000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665223 DL-CS/4F2L/40W/40/120-347V/D 40 120-347V  50,000 120 4517 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665224 DL-CS/4F2L/40W/50/120-347V/D 40 120-347V  50,000 120 4763 5000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665130 - DL-CS/4F2L/40W/40/MS 40 120-277V  50,000 120 4200 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665131 - DL-CS/4F2L/40W/50/MS 40 120-277V  50,000 120 4400 5000 >80 Yes 48 6
3660011 - DL-CS/1F/CC/WH 1’ Connecting 5 PIN wire cable, white
3660012 - DL-CS/2F/CC/WH 2’ Connecting 5 PIN wire cable, white
3660013 - DL-CS/4F/CC/WH 4’ Connecting 5 PIN wire cable, white
3660047 - DL-CS/1F/CC3/WH 1’ Connecting 3 PIN wire cable, white